Call Sales now on: 01332 875544 Parry - Designed To Be The Best 3736
• Stainless steel construction
• Hygienic & easy to clean
• Corner bumpers
• 4 heavy duty castors (2 lockable)
• 2 internal adjustable shelves - easy to remove for cleaning
• Radius edges
• Removable doors for easy cleaning

N
IT
B
/M
 U
N
IT
MSF12
MSB12
shown with optional flat colour cladding finish
and overhead MSG1200 gantry and RST1200
tray slide
PLEASE NOTE:
Width including bumpers + 40mm               Width including bumpers and handles + 80mm               Depth including bumpers + 40mm               Depth including bumpers & tray slide + 340mm
  Model No.                                       Dims (WxDxH)              Heat Lamp            Rating
   MSG900 - Heated Gantry for MSF9                   900x375x460mm                             2                            600W
  MSG1200 - Heated Gantry for MSF12                1200x375x460mm                             3                           900W
  MSG1500 - Heated Gantry for MSF15                1500x375x460mm                             4                           1.2kW
  MSG1800 - Heated Gantry for MSF18                1800x375x460mm                             5                           1.5kW
Please Note: Gantries MUST be specified if required when ordering - they cannot be fitted afterwards.
• Quartz lighting  • 300W lamps  • Tubular stainless steel   • Easy clean
Stainless Steel Lit Gantries
Step Two Choose your gantry...
Step Three Choose your tray slide...
Step Four - Choose your extras - see next page
There are times in life when the standard menu item just doesn’t cut
the mustard. At Parry we understand the importance of getting
something created just the way you want it, that fits the bill perfectly,
without compromise. This even includes serveries!
For more information call sales and we’ll make sure you get the right shaped equipment
to fit your needs perfectly.
Can’t find the size you need? Need something special?
Try our bespoke service...
Stainless Steel Tray Slides
Model No.                                                                                            Dims (WxDxH)
 RTS900 - Rodded Tray Slide for HOT12/AMB12                                                                     900x317x325mm
  RTS1200 - Rodded Tray Slide for HOT12/AMB12                                                                   1200x317x325mm
  RTS1500 - Rodded Tray Slide for HOT15/AMB15                                                                   1500x317x325mm
  RTS1800 - Rodded Tray Slide for HOT18/AMB18                                                                   1800x317x325mm
  STR - Side Tray Rail To Fit All Models                                                                                 650x325x140mm
• High quality stainless steel, rodded tray slide